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Jangro

Health & Safety Summary
Alcohol Based Sanitiser QAC-free

Identification of the substance/mixture and of the company/undertaking

Product name
Internal identification
PCS No.

UFI

Supplier

Alcohol Based Sanitiser QAC-free

BBOO8-5

UK: Jangro Limited Europe: Jangro (Europe) Limited
Parklands TA 6-9 Trinity Street

3rd Floor Dublin 2

Lostock Ireland

Bolton, UK D02 EY47

BL6 4SD Tel: 01 617 7911

Tel: 01204 795 955
Fax: 01204 579 499
enquiries@jangrohg.net

Hazards identification

Hazard pictograms

Signal word

Hazard statements

Precautionary
statements

Warning

H226 HHIHS 3IS W39
H319 iyl €t I8t A%E 1 s §3e J
H412 T 39 98T THYSRAE A8-Hles e sIAsed IR J

P403+P235 FfEa Fdft IereTd Ad] -9 Add 9d| 837 4.

P501
P280
P210
P102
P233
P301
P313

AHIIdl/dead T feuarar ...

Tl TETASS /A TSR /w1yt & Ao wn/f-gade! Bl urg
It/ Ieurindt /St »igT /919 3T 3 T I9- FAdgeaH st
it € ude 3 T 8

AIAd § AA o g€ I

H &I fapar

Faedt ASI/fomrs Y3 I3

P305+P351+P338 Hiafd »yf feg Jet ficime Ut a8 BIr31d II&t oId AI&T WS JI3T HUdd BH
TG | JIBt II&T At I8

P337+P313 Add »yt & Ase gt fadt I 3aed As/fmrs yu3 9d
P370+P378 »Id1 ® HH® f39; 98 B¢t ... Tt =a3 93|



